Annexure 6

Name of the Corporate debtor: M/s. Sri Guruprabha Power Limited ; Date of of li 22.02.2021; List of as on : 08.10.2021
List of operational creditors (other than workmen, employees and Government Dues)
Amount Amount of
Details °" claims Details of claim admitted covered by lien Whether lien / % sharein | Amount any Amount of
" P received attatchment total amount of mutual Amount of . .
Name of the creditor Identification No or attatchment Amount covered by guarantee N N N N claim under Remarks if any
pending removed? (Yes of claims continge | dues, that | claim rejected verification
Amount Amount of claim i i
Date of Receipt N u u B ! Nature of claim disposal /No) admitted ntclaim | may be set
Claimed admitted off
A.Siva Bala Kamala Rajan (Sri Pujya 2 05.03.2021 5,60,96,177 0[Form C Nil, as per N/A N/A - - 5,60,96,177 -
Engeering Pvt Ltd) available
information
Sub Total 5,60,96,177 - - 5,60,96,177 -




